Beschreibung

Artikelnummer
Marke
Bezeichnung
Inhalt

Original Karton
EAN-Code
EAN-Code Karton
Alkoholgehalt
Herkunft

-
HAECKY

SEIT 19168

9806

Croft

Croft Port 20 Years Aged Tawny
75 CL

6 FL

5602418000334
55602418000384

20

Portugal

¢

Haecky Import AG
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